Changes in Sub. S-hldr's Int (Section 138 of CA 2016)

MUHIBBAH ENGINEERING (M) BHD

Particulars of substantial Securities Holder

Name	PANDANUS ASSOCIATES INC
Address	11 Keewaydin Drive, Suite 100, Salem, NH, 03079 United States.
Company No.	75-2349783
Nationality/Country of incorporation	United States
Descriptions (Class)	Ordinary shares

Details of changes

No	Date of change	No of se	ecurities	Type of Transaction	Nature of Interest		
1	28 Jul 2021	70,	000	Acquired	Deemed Interest		
	Name of registered holder	LANDESBANK BADEN-WUERTTEMBERG					
	Address of registered holder	Am Hauptbahnhof 2, 70173 Stuttgart					
	Description of "Others" Type of Transaction						
Circumstances by reason of which change has occurred		Transaction of securities by the fund manager, Landesbank Baden- Wuerttemberg managing portfolio of Pandanus Associates Inc.					
Nati	ure of interest		Deemed I	nterest			
Dire	ct (units)						
Dire	ect (%)						
Indi	Indirect/deemed interest (units)		42,646,10	42,646,100			

42,646,100
8.821
42,646,100
30 Jul 2021
02 Aug 2021

Remarks :

The above acquisition of shares by the fund manager, Landesbank Baden-Wuerttemberg represents 0.014% of the total number of issued share capital of the Company.

The shareholdings after change are as follows:-

(i) BROWN BROS HARRIMAN (BOSTON)(S) [170,500]

(ii) BROWN BROS HARRIMN LTD LUX (C) [32,318,100]

(iii) CLEARSTREAM BANKING SA LUX (C) [4,238,700]

(v) STATE STREET BANK AND TR CO [49,900]

E

Announcement Info	
Company Name	MUHIBBAH ENGINEERING (M) BHD
Stock Name	МИНІВАН
Date Announced	02 Aug 2021
Category	Change in the Interest of Substantial Shareholder Pursuant to Section 138 of CA 2016
Reference Number	CS2-02082021-00005